

CS: 2559 of 2016

23.01.2017

Present: Ms Tripti Upadhaya counsel from DLSA for the plaintiff.

Shri Rajesh Latigara counsel for the D-1.

Shri Pradeep Kar counsel for D-2,3,5&6.

Shri A N Gupta counsel for defendant no.4.

WS filed on behalf of defendant no.1. Copy supplied. WS on behalf of remaining Defendants already filed.

Put up for replication and reply and arguments on the application u/o 39 rule 1 and 2 of CPC on 09.02.2017.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/23.01.2017