

S No.2559/16

Ajay Kr. Gupta v. Anand Kr. Gupta

26.04.2018

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Rajesh Kumar, ld. counsel for defendant No.1.

Sh. A N Gupta, ld. counsel for defendant No.4.

Mediation has failed.

Put up on 19.09.2018 for clubbing all the matters,
also consideration.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-01

(East)/KKD/Delhi / 26.04.18