

CS NO. 2559/16
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
VS.
ANAND KR. GUPTA

08.04.2021

Present : Sh. Pawan Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Rajesh Lathigara, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
No. 1.
Ms. Yogeeta, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. J K Sinha,
Ld. Counsel for respondents No. 2, 3,5 and 6.
Sh. A N Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the defendant No.
4.
Put up on 21.09.2021 with the connected matter.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/08.04.2021